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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 STEPHY S THEKKEKARA CHARUVILA PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA, NEDUMPANA, NEDUMPANA P O, 

KOLLAM, 691576

 

2 29/01/2026 ALFIYA A S Alfas Cottage, Idavattom,, Perinad, Vellimon, Kollam, 
691511

 

3 29/01/2026 FASNA A S Alfas Cottage, Edavattom, Perinad, Vellimon, Kollam, 
691511

 

4 29/01/2026 GOWRIPRIYA K R KOTTOOR PUTHEN VEEDU, MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, MULAVANA, KOLLAM, 691503

 

5 29/01/2026 THAHZEENA T S VARUVILA VEEDU, MEKONE, KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, KOLLAM, 691014

 

6 29/01/2026 Jaladharan Aswathy Bhavanam, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

7 29/01/2026 Ambika Aswathy Bhavanam, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005
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8 29/01/2026 Ansar A 1/1048 Puthuveettil, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

9 29/01/2026 Ansu. A 1/1048 Puthuveettil, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

10 29/01/2026 Vijimon Sreelakam,, Konnakottuvila, Thattarkonam, 
Thrikkovilvattom, Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

11 29/01/2026 Sreeja Sreelakam,, Konnakottuvila, Thattarkonam, 
Thrikkovilvattom, Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

12 29/01/2026 Shemeena Meloottu Vadakkathil, Thattarkonam, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, Kollam, 691005

 

13 29/01/2026 Sreejitha S P Kodiyattuveedu, Thrikkovilvattom, Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala, Kollam, 691577

 

14 29/01/2026 ALIYARU KUNJU 
PAREETHU KUTTY 

Panayil Puthen Veedu, Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, Kollam, 691589

 

15 29/01/2026 NASEEMA BEEVI Thodiyil Puthen Veedu, Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, Kollam, 691589

 

16 29/01/2026 SHEENA NEPOLEAN sasidhara Bhavanam, Decent junction, 
THRIKKOVILVATTAM, Decent junction, Kollam, 691577

 

17 29/01/2026 Muhammad Shafi BEEVI MANZIL, NEDUMPANA, NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, KOLLAM, 691576

 

18 29/01/2026 Nasila BEEVI MANZIL, NEDUMPANA, NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, KOLLAM, 691576

 

19 29/01/2026 Najila PUTHENVILA VEEDU, NEDUMPANA, NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, KOLLAM, 691576
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


